
From: SHAH Dhvani <Dhvani.Shah@HydroOne.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, September 10, 2024 3:33 PM
To: Office of the Registrar <Registrar@oeb.ca>
Cc: RUCH Kaleb <Kaleb.Ruch@hydroone.com>; WARD Aaron <Aaron.Ward@HydroOne.com>;
REGULATORY AFFAIRS <RegulatoryAffairs@hydroone.com>
Subject: EB-2024-0236 Evaluation of the Incremental Capital Module Policy - Intention to Participate

Good afternoon,

Hydro One appreciates the opportunity to participate in OEB’s Evaluation of the
Incremental Capital Module Policy (EB-2024-0236).

Please register the following HONI’s representatives:
Alex Jackson: alexander.jackson@hydroone.com
Joanne Richardson: joanne.richardson@hydroone.com
Oren Ben-Shlomo: oren.ben-shlomo@hydroone.com
Brittany Calhoun: brittany.calhoun@hydroone.com
Dhvani Shah: dhvani.shah@hydroone.com

We look forward to participating in this consultation.

Thank you,

Dhvani Shah
Advisor, Regulatory Policy & Strategy
Hydro One Networks
Phone: 416-345-5849
Email:  Dhvani.Shah@HydroOne.com
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